
TACO TUESDAY
3:30 PM TO 9 PM

SOFTSHELL TACOS
CHOICE : CHICKEN, STEAK, MUSHROOM, 

AL PASTOR, POTATO

THREE TACOS

THREE TACOS & A DRAFT BEER

15

18

TAQUITOS
THREE CHICKEN  TACOS

THREE STEAK TACOS

15

15

TACOS A LA CARTE

SHRIMP TACO

CALAMARI TACO

7

6

ENTREES
GUACAMOLE

CEVICHE
CURED SHRIMP, TOMATO, LIME JUICE,ONIONS, 

CILANTRO

SHRIMP COCKTAIL
LIGHTLY STEAMED SHRIMP SERVED WITH 

ARRABBIATA SAUCE

TAQUITOS
THREE CHICKEN TAQUITOS SERVED WITH RICE 

AND BEANS

BURRITO
RICE, BEANS, JACK CHEESE, CILANTRO, ONIONS, 

CHOICE OF PROTEIN
CHOICE: AL PASTOR, CHICKEN, MUSHROOM, 

STEAK, POTATO

ENCHILADAS SUIZAS
TWO CHICKEN ENCHILADAS, GREEN TOMATILLO 

SAUCE, JACK CHEESE, CREMA, RICE AND BEANS

QUESADILLA
JACK CHEESE, CHOICE OF PROTEIN SERVED 

WITH RICE AND BEANS
CHOICE: AL PASTOR, CHICKEN, MUSHROOM, 

STEAK, POTATO

FAJITAS
CHOICE OF PROTEIN, REFRIED BEANS, 

GUACAMOLE, SOUR CREAM, TORTILLAS

RIBEYE

SHRIMP

CHICKEN

VEGGIES

15

18

20

18

18

24

18

28

27

22

18

DRINKS

BEERS

MARGARITA 
CADILLAC MARGARITA

6

10

12

LOREE'S OLD FASHION 12


